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Championship

Pos
1

Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 TOTAL
67 74 70 71 282

72 73 72 77 294

78 73 73 70 294

72 74 75 74 295

71 78 73 73 295

72 78 75 71 296

76 81 74 74 305

80 80 78 76 314

Senior Championship

Pos
1

Net
Pos
1

10

11

Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 TOTAL
71 70 70 70 281

73 78 70 71 292

71 74 73 75 293

76 73 70 74 293

69 84 78 75 306

Rd1 Rd2 Rd3 Rd4 TOTAL

66 69 67 62 264

68 70 64 64 266

65 69 70 64 268

70 71 67 64 272

72 66 70 71 279

74 65 78 64 281

69 74 70 70 283

70 76 66 71 283

67 77 70 70 284

73 71 70 71 285

69 74 76 67 286

amateurgolf.com 2010 Two Man Links Championship

Andy White
Steve White

Douglas Powell
Kent Powell

Keith Schwartz
Edward Turner

Andrew Matagrano
Greg Wardle

Peter Davison
Pete Wlodkowski

Scott Blanchard
Tom McKee

Alan Costa
Stephen Visco

David DeBerry
Jeff Nightengale

Sherman Haggerty
Ben Whipple

Jeff Newton
Chuck Parsons

Stephen Friend
Ken Knott

Bill James
Mike Woods

Don Ireland
Jim Ireland

George Stevens
Michael Stevens

Randall Schwartz
Mark Utter

Mike Suttman
Steve Suttman

Jeff Hetrick
Mike Hetrick

Scott Henrikson
Matt Romig

Dieter Dammeier
Chris Lawton

Brian McGuire
Ted Williams

James Murphy
Robert Vernon

Dan McDonagh
Doug Thompson

Michael Carroll
Marty Zlotnik

Sunil Bhalla
Bart Goldie

Scoring Report

Signal Mountain, TN
Jackson, WY

El Dorado Hills, CA
El Dorado Hills, CA

San Mateo, CA
Richardson, TX

San Mateo, CA
San Francisco, CA

West Hartford, CT
San Diego, CA

San Diego, CA
Carlsbad, CA

Nantucket, MA
Nantucket, MA

Corona, CA
Corona, CA

El Dorado Hills, CA
Marietta, SC

Pleasanton, CA
Springfield, OH

Torrance, CA
Los Angeles, CA

West Vancouver, Canada
West Vancouver, Canada

Calgary, Alberta, Canada
Victoria, BC, Canada

Washington, DC
Studio City, CA

Burlingame, CA
San Diego, CA

Dayton, OH
Castle Pines, CO

Moose Pass, AK
Bowie, MD

Oceanside, CA
Los Gatos, CA

Alta Loma, CA
Garden Grove, CA

Vancouver, Canada
Vancouver, BC, Canada

San Francisco, CA
San Francisco, CA

Victoria, BC, Canada
Victoria, BC, Canada

Vancouver, BC, Canada
Vancouver, BC, Canada

Fremont, CA
Mill Valley, CA
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11

13

14

15

16

72

75

72

81

81

74

77

77

77

87

71

67

70

75

76

69

73

74

68

78

286

292

293

301

322

Craig Allen
Gary Nankin

Bruce Dodge
Jim Tarbell

Al Richardson
Harry Vantine

Peter Butler
Hugh Tildesley

Dan McAllister
John Smart

Canton, MA
Stoughton, MA

Denver, CO
Englewood, CO

Newark, CA
Livermore, CA

Vancouver, Canada
Vancouver, BC, Canada

Philadelphia, PA
Creamery, PA



